
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 
NOTIFICATION NO. 46/Cond. D.S. 

 

Date Sheet for the Doctor of Physiotherapy, 

Fourth Professional Annual Examination, 2021 to be held in March 2022. 

 

WRITTEN EXAMINATION 

Time 02:00 p.m. to 05:00 pm 

On Friday Time 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 pm 
 

Place of Examinations:    1.    Lahore (2) (Girls) Himayat-e-Islam Khawateen College, 

4- Sher Shah Block, New Garden Town (B), Lahore  

2.    Lahore (12) (Boys) P.U. Examination Centres, Quaid-e-Azam Campus, 

Lahore, Wahdat Road 2nd Floor (Hall J-I) 

 

Date Day Discipline 
Subject 

Code 
Paper 

17-03-2022 Thursday  DPT 403 
Musculoskeletal Physical Therapy Including 

Clinical Practice III  

18-03-2022 Friday DPT 406 

 Prosthetics & Orthotics, Human 

Development & Community Based 

Rehabilitation 

21-03-2022 Monday DPT 401 
Medicine Including Supervised Clinical 

Practice I & II 

24-03-2022 Thursday DPT 405 
Community Medicine & Research  

Methodology 

25-03-2022 Friday  DPT 404 
Neurological Physical Therapy Including 

Clinical Practice IV  

28-03-2022 Monday  DPT 402 
Clinical Decision Making & Differential 

Diagnosis 

 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

Time 09:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon 
 

Place of Examinations: Gulab Devi Educational Complex, Lahore / Al-Aleem Medical College 

 

Date Day Discipline 
Subject 

Code 
Paper 

29-03-2022 Tuesday DPT 407 
Medicine Including Supervised Clinical 

Practice I & II 

30-03-2022 Wednesday DPT 408 
Clinical Decision Making & 

Differential Diagnosis  

31-03-2022 Thursday DPT 410 
Neurological Physical Therapy 

Including Clinical Practice IV  

01-04-2022 Friday DPT 409 
Musculoskeletal Physical Therapy 

Including Clinical Practice III  

 

 

(MUHAMMAD SHAHID) 

Deputy Controller (Conduct) 

Dated: 11-03-2022               for Controller of Examinations 

 

Result.pk


